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Written Mandy Hodach Ward 2 justmandym@gmail.com 267-325-6850 2650 Friesian Ct 1
Written Elizabthe Fish liz_223@hotmail.com 775-287-4554 1344 Disc Dr #160 Sparks, NV 1
Written Dawn Magowan yellowroze64@everyactioncustom.com 1465 Cherokee Trl, Reno, NV 1
Written Deb Martinez consult-07-gripper@everyactioncustom.com 2165 Peaceful Valley Dr, Reno, NV 1
Written Kelly Carr kellyrenae84@gmail.com 1
Written Pierce Donavan pierce.donavan@unr.edu
Written Monica Ross whlmwildhrslvr@gmail.com 4005 Moorpark Ct Apt G142, Sun Valley, NV 89433 1
Written Kay White Ward 2 kaymwhite2014@gmail.com 775-376-8596 110003 Lamour Lan
Written MIchael Allen Ward 2 mike_allen_68@hotmail.com 775-250-2115 115 Booth Street #109
Written Karen Simas karen.simas27@gmail.com 60 Memory Cir, Reno, NV 89509 1
Written Gavin Fisher Ward 5 1
Written Dana Palka beezel2216@gmail.com 1040 N Maddux Dr, Reno, NV 89512 1
Written John Lindgren jlindgren2@gmail.com
Written Kerstin Tracy kerstin@kerstintracy.com 9180 Jack Hammer Dr, Reno, NV 89521 1
Written Louise Martin Louise3270@everyactioncustom.com 3270 W Plumb Ln, Reno, NV 89509 1
Written Donna Friebert dfriebert@comcast.net 560 Terracina Way, Reno, NV 89521 1
Written Robin & Fred Holabird rhbird@holbirdamericana.com 1
Written Paula Patterson PPmtnfolks@gmail.com 1
Written Alicia Pozarzycki alamaline@yahoo.com 1
Written Patricia Archuleta apathen@aol.com 4891 Meadow Springs Dr, Reno, NV 89509 1
Written Linda J. Von Graff ljvongraff43@gmail.com 188 Daggett Drive, Reno, NV 89511 1
Written Corenna Vance corenna@wildhorseconnection.org 10045 Coleman Lane 1
Written Kandace Perry kandaceperry@hotmail.com 1
Written Kevin Barnard kbarnard99@gmail.com 14016 Prairie Land Way, Reno, NV 89521 1
Written Janis Foltz snowroofs@duck.com 15580 Cherrywood Dr, Reno, NV 89511
Written Kevin Tierney kevintierney06@gmail.com 415-307-0531 1450 Idlewild Drive, Apt 1325, Reno, NV 89509
Written Diana Fowler dianarenohomes@gmail.com 775-690-2474 13945 S Virginia St #606, Reno, NV 89511 1
Written Tina Brodrick tinknfelix@yahoo.com 10785 Santa Fe Rd, Reno, NV 89508 1
Written Monica Thomas Middlenamemae@gmail.com 775-287-2592 4363 Kyle Scott Court, Sparks, NV 1
Written Deb Walker debwalker@wildhorsepreservation.org 210-392-6423 1
Written Christian Hodach Ward 2 chodach@gmail.com 314-669-4639 2650 Friesian Ct 1

6-12-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item #J.1 Public Comment 

Written or
Voicemail Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address
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